2024 Fortune 500 Companies

Huntsville Metro Area

2024 Rank
2
4
5
30
31
32
33
34
37
41
44
45
46
52
55
56
57
63
70
76
83
86
95

101
104
109
114
120
132
133
139
202
209
216
218
226
249
266
276
291
308
309
312
330
337
338
357
367
422
428
431
433
437
471
472
479

Company

Amazon

UnitedHealth Group
Berkshire Hathaway
Meta Platforms

Verizon Communications
AT&T

Comcast NBCUniversal
Wells Fargo

Target

Morgan Stanley

PepsiCo

UPS

FedEx

Boeing

RTX

General Electric
Lockheed Martin

IBM

Delta Air Lines

Charter Communications
United Airlines Holdings
American Airlines Group
Coca-Cola

Thermo Fisher Scientific
General Dynamics
Northrop Grumman
Honeywell International
D.R. Horton

Truist Financial

Arrow Electronics

PNC Financial Services Group
WestRock

L3Harris Technologies
Parker-Hannifin
International Paper

PPG Industries

Jacobs Solutions

Leidos Holdings

Republic Services
AECOM

Textron

Labcorp Holdings
Raymond James Financial
Community Health Systems
Citizens Financial Group
Norfolk Southern
Huntington Ingalls Industries
Graybar Electric

Booz Allen Hamilton Holding
Regions Financial

Polaris

Sanmina

Cintas

Packaging Corp. of America
Vulcan Materials

Science Applications International

=l

HUNTSVILLE
MADISON COUNTY
CHAMBER

Revenue ($M)

$574,785
$371,622
$364,482
$134,902
$133,974
$122,428
$121,572
$115,340
$107,412
$96,194
$91,471
$90,958
$90,155
$77,794
$68,920
$67,954
$67,571
$61,860
$58,048
$54,607
$53,717
$52,788
$45,754
$42,857
$42,272
$39,290
$36,662
$35,460
$33,246
$33,107
$31,882
$20,310
$19,419
$19,065
$18,916
$18,246
$16,352
$15,438
$14,965
$14,591
$13,683
$13,668
$12,992
$12,490
$12,187
$12,156
$11,454
$11,042
$9,259
$9,153
$9,015
$8,935
$8,816
$7,802
$7,782
$7,444



	Sheet1

