

2024 Fortune 500 Companies

Huntsville Metro Area

2024 Rank	Company	Revenue (\$M)
2 024 Rank	Amazon	\$574,785
4	UnitedHealth Group	\$374,783
5	Berkshire Hathaway	\$364,482
30	Meta Platforms	\$134,902
31	Verizon Communications	\$133,974
32	AT&T	\$122,428
33	Comcast NBCUniversal	\$121,572
34	Wells Fargo	\$115,340
37	Target	\$117,412
41	Morgan Stanley	\$96,194
44	PepsiCo	\$91,471
45	UPS	\$90,958
46	FedEx	\$90,155
52	Boeing	\$77,794
55	RTX	\$68,920
56	General Electric	\$67,954
57	Lockheed Martin	\$67,571
63	IBM	\$61,860
70	Delta Air Lines	\$58,048
76	Charter Communications	\$54,607
83	United Airlines Holdings	\$53,717
86	American Airlines Group	\$52,788
95	Coca-Cola	\$45,754
101	Thermo Fisher Scientific	\$42,857
104	General Dynamics	\$42,272
109	Northrop Grumman	\$39,290
114	Honeywell International	\$36,662
120	D.R. Horton	\$35,460
132	Truist Financial	\$33,246
133	Arrow Electronics	\$33,107
139	PNC Financial Services Group	\$31,882
202	WestRock	\$20,310
209	L3Harris Technologies	\$19,419
216	Parker-Hannifin	\$19,065
218	International Paper	\$18,916
226	PPG Industries	\$18,246
249	Jacobs Solutions	\$16,352
266	Leidos Holdings	\$15,438
276	Republic Services	\$14,965
291	AECOM	\$14,591
308	Textron	\$13,683
309	Labcorp Holdings	\$13,668
312	Raymond James Financial	\$12,992
330	Community Health Systems	\$12,490
337	Citizens Financial Group	\$12,187
338	Norfolk Southern	\$12,156
357	Huntington Ingalls Industries	\$11,454
367	Graybar Electric	\$11,042
422	Booz Allen Hamilton Holding	\$9,259
428	Regions Financial	\$9,153
431	Polaris	\$9,015
433	Sanmina	\$8,935
437	Cintas	\$8,816
471	Packaging Corp. of America	\$7,802
472	Vulcan Materials	\$7,782
479	Science Applications International	\$7,444